
 
OMES-FORM-CP-075  Rev. 03/2020 PAGE 1 OF 1 

 

 

This addendum is added to and is to be considered part of the subject contract. 

 

 

Addendum 5 is issued to extend this statewide contract for the period of 06/02/2020 – 06/01/2021.   

 

 

 Statewide Contract  
Addendum 

Statewide Contract #: SW1063L 

PeopleSoft Contract ID:  0-4973 

Contract Title: Accessibility Software & Related Services 

Contract Issuance Date:  08/31/2017 

Contract Supplier: Level Access, Inc. 

                  Addendum #  5 

 

             Addendum Date: 06/04/2020 

  

OMES Point of Contact: 
 

        Contracting Officer:  Joseph Farani 

Phone Number: (405) 550-1386 

E-mail address:  joseph.farani@omes.ok.gov 

  

Addendum Information: Contract extension 

mailto:joseph.farani@omes.ok.gov

